

PRICING BULLETIN Roofing Systems

717 17th St. Denver, CO 80202 (800) 922-5922

Bulletin Number: P21-014 Date: October 29, 2021 Distribution: External

Page 1 of 2

Johns Manville Price Increase

As a result of continued cost increases on raw materials and supply challenges Johns Manville is announcing a January 1, 2022 price increase on all commercial roofing products.

Effective January 1, 2022, JM will implement the following price increases:

Johns Manville Price Increase Announcement		
Single Ply Membrane (TPO and EPDM)	Up to 13%	
Single Ply Membrane (PVC)	15%	
Single Ply Accessories including Adhesives (unless otherwise listed)	15%	
PVC Adhesive	5%	
Coated Metal	20%	
Cements and Coatings	10%	
Metal Plates and Fasteners	25%	
Bituminous Membrane	10%	
Polyiso (flat, coverboard and tapered)	Up to 15%	
FIT Charge	+\$0.45/LF (4" tape) +\$0.55/LF (6" tape)	
CGF Charge	+\$2/SQ	

The price increase will apply to all orders shipped on or after January 1, 2022, regardless of the date of ordering. Pre-existing quotes which were issued before October 28, 2021, will be honored but extensions will not be granted.

In addition to the price increase outlined above the following products will move from a 30% surcharge to a 70% surcharge for all future orders until further notice:

Two-Part UIA Classic Part-1 55 Gal (Full Coverage)	70000639
Two-Part UIA Classic Part-2 55 Gal (Full Coverage)	70000640
Two-Part UIA Classic Part-2 15 Gal (Full Coverage)	70001355
Two-Part UIA Classic Part-2 15 Gal (Full Coverage)	70001356
Two-Part UIA Classic Part-1 15 Gal (Full Coverage) - Winter	70006516
Two-Part UIA Classic Part-2 15 Gal (Full Coverage) - Winter	70006517
Two-Part UIA Part-1 15 Gal (Ribbon Or Bead)	70005383



PRICING BULLETIN Roofing Systems

717 17th St. Denver, CO 80202 (800) 922-5922

Bulletin Number: P21-014 Date: October 29, 2021 Distribution: External

Page 2 of 2

Johns Manville reserves the right to limit quantities of product ordered if volumes deviate from historical patterns.

Please note Johns Manville reserves the right to announce, change and implement new pricing at any time.

Please contact your Customer Service Advocate or Account Manager with any questions.

Thank you for your partnership and continued support of Johns Manville.

Tesha Kroll
Director, Commercial Services and SIOP
Johns Manville Roofing Systems